Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 3/2/2025 Midnight   To:  3/8/2025 11:59 PM.
Incident # Date
Reported
Time
Reported

2500003760 03/07/2025 2:06 PM Arvantely,Peter
Thomas
200 Hudson St Apt. 14
Northborough, MA 01532
55 W M
Charges
209A/7 ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7
209A/7 ABUSE PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c209A §7
2500003720 03/06/2025 8:22 PM Glennie,Jonathan
Robert
70 Hunt Rd Chelmsford, MA
01824
41 W M
Charges
90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
2500003540 03/03/2025 10:28 PM Sullivan,Graham
Arnold
42 Pinehaven Dr Northborough,
MA 01532
44 W M
Charges
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90 §6
2500003536 03/03/2025 6:53 PM Davidson,Joshua E. 228 Fisher Rd Holden, MA 01520 62 W M
Charges
90/20/B INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * c90 §20
90/23/E LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF. c90 §23
90/9/B UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * c90 §9
Report Run Date an Time: 3/9/2025 8:58:26 PMPage 2 of 3
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log